No.

DAL WN =

Team

WILDCATS
BRUINS
TAR HEELS
HAWKEYES
ILLINI
HUSKIES

2025 AHYBA SUMMER LEAGUE

4th GRADE GIRLS

Coach

Matt Brecht
Evelyn Drebos
Ratesh Parekh
Andrew Gilmore
Jason Kopkowsi
Kristen Smith

Phone No.

847-533-4222
630-292-1001
708-724-8936
651-491-9984
847-431-4312
847-772-3979

Home team is shown last. Home team provides game ball & official scorekeeper. Visitors provide timekeeper.

Each team is responsible for assigning one hall monitor to check the school hallways during timeouts and between periods.

GAME SITES: W = Windsor School
Wed. June 25 Wed. July 2 Wed. July 9 Wed. July 16

6:00 W 1-2
7.00 W 3-4
8:00 W 5-6

Wed. July 23

6:00 W 2-6
7.00 W 3-5
8:00 W 1-4

Wed. July 30
6:00 W 2-1

6:00 W 6-4
7.00 W 5-2
8:00 W 3-1

Wed. Aug. 6
6:00 W 1-3

6:00 W 5-1
7.00 W 4-2
8:00 W 6-3

Wed. Aug. 13
6:00 W 6-2

6:00 W
7.00 W
8:00 W

1-6
4-5
2-3

34
6-5

AHYBA President---Luke Sauter---847-370-9432

7.00 W 5-3
8:00 W 4-1

7.00 W 4-6
8:00 W 2-5

Facilities & Scheduling---Jerry Klopp---630-346-7182
Referees---Jeff Schwarz---847-302-5405



