2025 AHYBA SUMMER LEAGUE 4th GRADE GIRLS

No.	Team	Coach	Phone No.
1	WILDCATS	Matt Brecht	847-533-4222
2	BRUINS	Evelyn Drebos	630-292-1001
3	TAR HEELS	Ratesh Parekh	708-724-8936
4	HAWKEYES	Andrew Gilmore	651-491-9984
5	ILLINI	Jason Kopkowsi	847-431-4312
6	HUSKIES	Kristen Smith	847-772-3979

Home team is shown last. Home team provides game ball & official scorekeeper. Visitors provide timekeeper. Each team is responsible for assigning one hall monitor to check the school hallways during timeouts and between periods.

GAME SITES: W = Windsor School

Wed. June 25	<u>Wed. July 2</u>	Wed. July 9	Wed. July 16
6:00 W 1-2	6:00 W 2-6	6:00 W 6-4	6:00 W 5-1
7:00 W 3-4	7:00 W 3-5	7:00 W 5-2	7:00 W 4-2
8:00 W 5-6	8:00 W 1-4	8:00 W 3-1	8:00 W 6-3
Wed. July 23	Wed. July 30	Wed. Aug. 6	Wed. Aug. 13
6:00 W 1-6	6:00 W 2-1	6:00 W 1-3	6:00 W 6-2

7:00 W 4-5	7:00 W 3-4	7:00 W 4-6	7:00 W 5-3
8.00 W 2-3	8:00 W 6-5	8.00 W 2-5	8:00 W 4-1

AHYBA President---Luke Sauter---847-370-9432

Facilities & Scheduling---Jerry Klopp---630-346-7182 Referees---Jeff Schwarz---847-302-5405